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Online Auction of Ice Cream Shop Equipment in Santa Cruz County

Auction Opens. Tue, May 19 10:00am PT
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0121
0122
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0124
0125
0126
0127

Title

Bally Walk-In Refrigerator

Commercia Two-Door Reach-In Freezer
Commercia Single Door Reach-In Freezer
True T-19 Refrigerator

Bastian Blessing Stainless | ce Cream Counter
with 3 Basin Sink and Refrigerator

Delfield Refrigerated Prep Table
Manitowoc Under Counter Ice Machine
Mesa Analog Safe

Commercia Ice Cream Dipping Cabinet
Commercial Ice Cream Dipping Cabinet

Vitamix Blending Station Advance with (3) 48-
oz Containers and Lids

Vitamix Blending Station Advance with (3) 48-
0z Containers and Lids

Point of Sale System

Ice Cream Sauce Warmer / Server
Ice Cream Hot Fudge Server

43" Samsung TV

Stainless Steel Ad Display Panel Overhead
Rack (TV NOT Included)

Panasonic Commercial Microwave Oven

Contents of Counter; Bins, Supplies and More
(Blenders, Microwave and Sink NOT Included)

Tableand (2) Allermuir Chairs

Tableand (2) Allermuir Chairs

Table and (2) Allermuir Chairs

Tableand (4) Allermuir Chairs

United Metal Waste Bin

Epson PhotoCake Printer

Server DI-1 Single Cone Dip Unit
CoBatCo Waffle Cone Baker

KitchenAid 8 Qt Commercial Mixing Unit
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Auction Closes. Thu, May 21 10:00am PT

Lot
0128

0129
0130

0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141

0142

0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
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0152
0153

0154

Title

Contents of Counter; Hardware Organizer with
Parts, Bins, Topping Warmer, and More

Mettler Toledo Xpress Digital Scale

Contents Of Shelving; Bins with Supplies,
Trash Bags, Wipes, Decorations and More

(6) Plastic Waste Receptacles

Sirius XM Radio Unit with Stereo

Nexel Wire Shelving Cart

Oster Microwave

HP Officegjet Pro 8710 Printer/Scanner/Copier
6' Two Door Wooden Cabinet with Contents
Flir Security System with (8) Cameras

Bulk Lot; Cleaning Supplies

Anderson Hickey 4-Drawer Filing Cabinet

(2) Sections Of Commercial 6' Wire Shelving

Contents Of Shelving; Plastic/Paper Cups, Lids,
Utensils, And More

Cube Storage Shelving Unit With Toolbox and
Contents

KitchenAid Mixer (No Attachments)
Handtruck

3 Step Ladder

LED Open Sign

Bulk Lot; Blenders, Lights, And More
Metal Wire Shelving Rack

Metal Wire Shelving Rack

Metal Wire Shelving Rack

Wire Shelving Unit 72"x18"x72"

27" Carbon Dioxide Tank With Hose

Outdoor Furniture Set With (9) Chairs And (2)
Tables

(2) Exterior Signs
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PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (Noon), Tuesday, May 26, 2020.

Payments are not charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.
Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only Contact Usto Schedule: (530) 661-0490

Wednesday, May 27, 2020, from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

To protect the health and safety of customers and staff, we will be adhering to local government social
distancing regulations. With limited space at the auction site, we ask that if you are not granted
Immediate entry, that you please wait in your vehicles until we notify you. Please come prepared with
your necessary PPE for everyone's safety.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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